damnnua
Owenkosa
CmunpHoBa
Kopobok
MNonywkmHa
CrapyxuHa
Mwuxalinosa
NycHukosa
OropoaHuKoBa
WnpyHr
KopwyHoBa
BabkuH
CKpabuHa
NeyxviH
BepwuHuHa
Yypakos
benaesa
KasakoBueBa
JlenectkmHa
Pabkos
PoabirntH
LWapanosa
Tomwnnos
l'ypuH
Typywesa
Poraues
TaTtapuHoB
MapTbAHOB
Obuiee cpegHee

Uma

Jdapba AHapeeBHa
AnekcaHgpa AmutpuesHa
Onbra AnekcaHapoBHa
AHacTacua AnekcaHgpoBHa
ManuHa KOpbeBHa
OKcaHa AnekcaHApoBHa
AHHa CepreeBHa
Enunsaseta AmutpmesHa
UpuHa CepreesHa
ApuHa AHapeeBHa
PomaH AHaTonbeBunY
TaTbAHa J/1azapeBHa
Omutpnin EBreHbeBny
HaTtanba BnagumumposHa
Ceprent Hukonaesuy
AnaHa dayapaosHa
EneHa BnagmmmnpoBHa
HaTtanba CepreesHa
AHgpeli MaBnoBuy
AHapen AHaToNbeBUY
KOnna BnagumuposHa
Anekcanap Cepreesuu
AHppen JleoHnaosuy
Banepua TumodeesHa
PomaH Bnagnmunposumy
Bnagucnas AHapeesuny
Bnagnmunp Hukonaesuy

OueHkKa/100,00
96,00
96,00
80,00
96,00
66,00
76,00
84,00
90,00
94,00
94,00
88,00
44,00
68,00
68,00
92,00
68,00
70,00
92,00
82,00
76,00
92,00
88,00
60,00
40,00
80,00
90,00
88,00
79,93



